INSAFE GRADE III
BURGLARY-RESISTANT SAFE
RATINGS: CASH £35,000 • VALUABLES £350,000
KEY LOCKELECTRONIC
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
*Hinges project 50mm beyond the depth.
Model Product Code External Sizes (mm)
 Height       Width       Depth*
Internal Sizes (mm)
 Height       Width       Depth
Volume
(litres)
Weight
(kg)
Shelves
Included
    Key & Electronic Locking
15 INS-G3-15 455 405 330 355 305 135 15 115 1
35 INS-G3-35 485 485 498 355 355 275 35 178 1
40 INS-G3-40 615 435 498 485 305 275 41 186 1
110 INS-G3-110 715 550 648 585 420 425 105 284 2
140 INS-G3-140 830 580 673 700 450 450 142 339 2
240 INS-G3-240 1030 640 748 900 510 525 240 444 2
300 INS-G3-300 1230 640 748 1100 510 525 295 514 3
NEW
0mm
1000
500